	715-SATISFACTION OF MCRIGAGE	ATT	# M 29823	STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING	CO., PORTLAND, CR. 37204	
,TC-1●	61283	SATI	ISFACTION OF MORTGAGE VO	I_M&_Page_	. 8134 🛞	
1	KNOW ALL MEN BY	OW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That SOUTHERN OREGON PRODUCTION CREDIT ATTON, a corporation d holder of the Mortgage and the obligation hereinafter described, do hereby certify and declare that a 19 74 made and executed by				
owner certain Darl the mo the mo	and holder of the Mort mortgage, bearing date <u>Cully McDiarmid</u> ar ortgagor therein, to Sco ortgagee therein and rec	gage and the oblig the	ation hereinatter described day of November /CDiarmid, husband at Production Credit As e of the County Re egon, in book 1 (indicate which) on 1	, a hereby cerning and , 19.74, made ad wife sociation, a corp corder 4-75 Record of M	oration of the Cortégées on page	
gramn 10 8f	In construing this satist natical changes shall be i	faction of mortgag implied to make th le undersigned has a ccrporation, it	paid, satisfied and discharge, where the context so real provisions hereot apply es executed this instrument to has caused its name to be cotors. SOUTHERM OWN EX.	in this for a corporations of this day of the seal attixed I for a seal	May its officers, duly	
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON,)ss. County of			CEORGE E. FRASIER Duly Authorized Agent of Dan Williams Farm Credit Administrative Receiver			
			STATE OF OREGON, County of Ass			
			Personally appeared			
			president and that the latter is the secretary of			
ment	and acknowledged to bevi Belore me:	the foregoing instru-	of said corporation and	to the foregoing instrumer that said instrument was si by authority of its board of instrument to be its vo	directors: and each of	
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:			Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	a	(OFFICIAI SEAL)	
	Satisfaction MORTG	AGE		men was received	the within instru- for record on the	
No.	Southern Oregon Production Credit Association TO Darl Cully McDiarmid Phyllis A. McDiarmid AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		(DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED	at o'clock in book/reel/volume pageor as		
			FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	instrument/microfilm Record of Mortgag	n No of said County	
				Witness my County affixed.	hand and seal of	
				/		
	A.T.C.			NAME By	TITLE	

. . .

j

ф.

725

STATE OF WASHINGTON)) ss. COUNTY OF KING

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that George E. Frasier signed this instrument, on oath stated that he was authorized to execute the instrument and acknowledged it as the duly authorized agent of Dan Williams, Farm Credit Administration Receiver of Southern Oregon Production Credit Association to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

DATED: May 1 1986

NOTAR in and

8135

Washington, residing at

My commission expires: 7

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of _ jus a k of May

		A.D., 19 <u>86</u> at <u>3:54</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> day of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 81 34
FEE	\$9.00	The state of the s
		Pan In the
		- mum